
 

Long Bay Primary School  
Term 2 2025 Key Dates  

 
Please note, these dates may be subject to change. Further details for many of these 
activities may be communicated via HERO or the in the school newsletter. 
 

Date  Event 

Monday, 28 April First day of Term 2 
School starts at 8:55am, Cohort Entry 3 Starts 

28 April - 9 May Year 2 Swimming at Northern arena 

Friday, 2 May PTA Light up the playground 

Monday, 5 May Year 4 Motat trip 

Tuesday, 6 May  North Shore Swimming Sports 

12 May - 16 May Road safety week 

Friday, 16 May Pink shirt day 

12 May - 23 May Year 3 Swimming at Northern Arena 

Thursday, May 22 Class and portrait photo day 

26 May - 30 May  Book week (Book Parade Friday) 

Monday, 26 May Cohort Entry 4 Starts 

Monday, 2 June  King's Birthday (Public Holiday) 

Monday, 9 June  Long Bay Primary School Board meeting 

Tuesday, 10 June Cross-Country 

Friday, 13 June Cross-Country Save Day 

Thursday 19, June Matariki Assembly, Reports go home 

Friday, 20 June Matariki (Public Holiday) 

Tuesday, 24 June Northern Bay Cross-Country (Save day Friday) 

25 June - 26 June Parent interviews (After School) 

Friday, 27 June End of Term 2, Donut day 

Monday 14 July Start of Term 3 

 


